
Guwahati - Kazipet One Way Special/05630X - Exp - NFR 
ASN/Asansol Junction to BAM/Brahmapur 

14h 50m - 783 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 15:00 0 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 7 61 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:00 16:10 10m 0 1 48 41 58 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 18:50 19:00 10m 0 1 157 59 60 NFR
5 KOJ Kokrajhar 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 184 73 49 NFR
6 NOQ New Alipurduar 20:35 20:40 5m 0 1 263 32 48 NFR
7 NCB New Cooch Behar 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 282 80 49 NFR
8 DQG Dhupguri 22:05 22:10 5m 0 1 342 44 77 NFR
9 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 23:40 23:50 10m 0 1 407 81 114 NFR
10 KNE KishanGanj 00:55 01:00 5m 0 2 495 49 53 NFR
11 MLDT Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 643 66 31 ER
12 NFK New Farakka Junction 04:42 04:44 2m 0 2 678 47 ER
13 PKR Pakur 05:30 05:31 1m 0 2 714 53 37 ER
14 RPH Rampurhat Junction 06:31 06:36 5m 0 2 767 53 143 ER
15 SURI Siuri 07:29 07:30 1m 0 2 813 40 ER
16 UDL Andal Junction 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 867 39 ER
17 DGR Durgapur 09:18 09:38 20m 2 884 60 73 ER
18 ASN Asansol Junction 10:20 10:35 15m 0 2 926 27 106 ER
19 BURN Burnpur 10:46 10:48 2m 0 2 931 48 133 SER
20 JOC Joychandi Pahar Junction 11:28 11:30 2m 0 2 963 52 155 SER
21 PRR Purulia Junction 12:15 12:17 2m 3 2 1002 36 234 SER
22 TATA Tatanagar Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 0 2 1091 58 159 SER
23 BLS Baleshwar 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 1338 61 17 SER
24 CTC Cuttack Junction 22:03 22:05 2m 0 2 1516 37 28 ECoR
25 BBS Bhubaneswar 22:50 22:55 5m 0 2 1543 38 33 ECoR
26 KUR Khurda Road Junction 23:25 23:35 10m 0 2 1563 80 16 ECoR
27 BAM Brahmapur 01:25 01:30 5m 0 3 1710 68 20 ECoR
28 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 05:35 05:55 20m 3 1988 68 6 ECoR
29 RJY Rajahmundry 08:51 08:52 1m 0 3 2188 80 14 SCR
30 EE Eluru 09:59 10:00 1m 0 3 2278 29 13 SCR
31 BZA Vijayawada Junction 12:05 12:25 20m 3 2337 61 19 SCR
32 KZJ Kazipet Junction 16:00 0 3 2554 - 286 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 12 2024 (16:02)

May 12 2024 (16:02)

1

1


